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Name

335 responses

Patel shaishav D

Sodha Mahendrasinh

Raval Rinkal dilipbhai

Thakor Vinod mohaniji

Dabhi Jinal Navuji

Parmar Chirag Amaratbhai

Ayar kanabhai khengarbhai

Ramzan

Patel om ranchhodbhai

Dhobi sakshi maheshbhai

Nayak Charvi

MALEK SHAHNAVAJ SIRAJBHAI

Nikulji baldevji Thakor

Parmar Aarti M.

Goswami Devank Rameshgiri

Thakor sunil

Bhalodiya Vrunda Hemubhai.

Parth

Thakor Ravi Jayntiji

Yash Rupani

Patani kajal babubhai
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Vaghela Priyanka GirishBhai

Parmar Binal Ganpatbhai

THAKOR NAIMESHJI DINESHJI

Chavda jayshree sureshbhai

Jadav nidhi jignesh bhai

Thakor Poonam

Valera Payal M.

Pooja Panchal

Taniya solanki

Kandarp Chavda

Bharat v prajapati

Khush Divyangkumar Trivedi

PARMAR PARTHIV MANOJKUMAR

Jenifar Roy

Thakor Ravi Jayntiji

Thakor Vijaysinh laxmaniji

amar manilal parmar

Gadhavi Sejal rupshidan

Jograna rohit k

Vaghela priti Ratilal

maitree18v@gmail.com

Panchal Pooja khemchandbhai

Anijali prajapati
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VANIYA DEVARSHIBHAI PANAKJBHAI

Vaghela Mayur P

Parul D.gajjar

RABARI shweta jayrambhai

Shah Vraj Nilesh Bhai

Thakor sureshji baldeviji

Hitesh Chaudhary

Parjapati Ronakkumar Rajendrakumar

gangotriparkar@gmail.com

PRAJAPATI DEVEN AJAYKUMAR

Hetvi Darji

Thakor nisha v.

Ghanchi saniya imtiyazhusen

Thakor anjali popat;i

VANIYA DEVARSHIBHAI PANKAJBHAI

Kandarp Chavada

Shaikh mahin s

Jayantkumar

PRAJAPATI NIKUL PARASOTTAM BHAI

Vaghela shraddha nandubhai

Solanki rutika kanabhai

Pandit ulka Jigneshkumar

vidhi
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Afzan

Pooja Panchal khemchandbhai

Prajapati shivani. S

Patel heli

Barot Vishal

KINJAL JOSHI

Riddhi

Raval Nisha Raju bhai

Raval shaileshbhai gopalbhai

prajapati Anjali rameshbhai

Dantani manoj kumar rajubhai

Dhruvi Patel

Patel Drashti Jayendrakumar

Sadhu Raj Alkesh Bhai

Jigar k Thakor

Shah jasmita v.

Mittal kapadiya

Thakor jayesh

patel Nidhi Dinesh kumar

goswami janki ajaygiri

goswami janki

Thakor malay amaratji

Thakor Dasharath Nagjiji
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Thakor Dasharath Nagaijiji
Vaghela Mittal Arvindbhai
Valand fenisha

Panchal yashika p

Nayi sapana bhartbhai
Parmar Hiren Arvind Bhai
Bharvad mahesh kalubhai
Rabari heena ishvar bhai
Rabari rutika ranchhod bhai

Raval Mittal Gokul bhai

198 more responses are hidden

Name of College |0 copy

335 responses

@ Shree PHG MUni. Arts Sci.

College
Semester |0 copy
335 responses
@12
® 3/4
® 5/6

‘

BN
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Gender |_|:| Copy

335 responses

® Male
@® Female

1. What degree program are you pursuing (Bachelor U3¢ $2q ) now? I_D Copy

335 responses

@ Bachelor's
@ Doctorate
@ Master’s
@ Other

@ MPhil

2. What subject area are you currently pursuing? ( arts 3 science Uit I_D Copy
59)

335 responses

@ Professional
@ Commerce
@ Arts

@ Science

@ Other: ()

N
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3. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class?[ 524l @A 115U I8 copy
RIERIE )

335 responses

® -385t0 100%
® -70t084%
@ -55t069%
® 1-301t054%
@ Below 30%

4. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? H&IUS\{l ®Qllddl I8 copy
uiRedl dul?l 3dl edl 7]

335 responses

@ —Thoroughly- Y8l ?ld

@ - Satisfactorily- AdlN51RS

@ — Poorly «l4¢j

@ - Indifferently Gel{lst AURd®

@ - Won't teach at all - &{QLc]| %
oefl

5. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as A&llU5 I_D Copy
o] eiRlladlef]l el 1A un1dl qeldl 2us1a .

335 responses

@ - Excellent GdH

@ - Very good U0l AU
@ — Good ¥

® —Fair 8ls

@ - Poor 164}

N
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6. How well were the teachers able to communicate? A4ed1Us] ¥12] d ID Copy
AHond] AL ?

335 responses

@ - Always effective sH2ll
USRS

@ - Sometimes effective 5185412
USRS

© - Just satisfactorily AdIN512S

@ 1- Generally ineffective UlHl
A (51258

@ 0- Very poor communication

Wo o040

7. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers. 514%s{l IO copy
HidRs ulell vi uRrelsdl 3dl edl 2

334 responses

@ - Always fair 4Ll 419U Wal
SICA|

@ - Usually fair A1 3ld A1y
Ul cylosod]

@ — Sometimes unfair 5185 dlR
ALY

@ - Usually unfair ¥1H1ed Id
WYY

@ 0- Unfair 24124

8. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? di »{(U¢ I_D Copy
AARIH Wld HEAUSA dHA d¥etl ([QAIR) Qlldd ?

334 responses

@ - Every time H2ll
@ - Usually 513l

@ - Occasionally/Sometimes 5165
SIEsAR

@ - Rarely 81193 %
@ 0- Never RURY «l&]
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9. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student ID Copy
exchange, field visit opportunities for students.

334 responses

® — Regularly [4[Hd 3d
@ - Often Hell

@ — Sometimes 5165 dlR
@ — Rarely 8193 %

@ 0- Never 4R A «1¢l

10. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates I_D Copy
you in cognitive, social and emotional growth. 1 S1Q%Hi ®ld e+
U(elet ulsulell duirlui dMLEss 121l 444 knowledge Hi 32 USU) 2

335 responses

@ - Significantly «{lgul3
@ - Very well Woi A4RL

@ — Moderately 4IHIRQL
@ — Marginally- 565 {2l
@ 0- Not at all (Wagd (&

11. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow.4l I_D Copy
HeHl (2189w [dfan [asi -l ds 8 .

334 responses

@ - Strongly agree Yl AHd

@ —Agree ¥Hd

@ - Neutral del

@ - Disagree 3{4d

@ - Strongly disagree 3yl
WHHA
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12. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course ID Copy
outcomes and programme outcomes. Hl|US dHal HU (& d uSsIR,
W eA[ASH el 1 51 ol URRUH (AN dHa o211d B 2

335 responses

@ - Every time 321l
@ - Usually A1H11 Tld

@ - Occasionally/Sometimes 5195
5165 dlR

@ — Rarely- {193 %
@ — Never- RURY [

13. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to |_|:| Copy
you. dHIRL HI6RLSs dHel [A(Bd S1 homework 21Ul & d (AN duld 53 8
?

335 responses

@ - Every time - 121l
@ - Usually A1HId 3ld

@ - Occasionally/Sometimes 51695
S165 dR

@ —Rarely - 8193 %
@ - | don't have a mentor- HI?\
518 UIlels el

14. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and |_|:| Copy
applications. ®&llddl dwa AWeAIUS) dHa [dldy GeleWUL 1] a qHod
82

333 responses

@ - Every time - &12ll
@ - Usually A1HId 3ld

@ - Occasionally/Sometimes 5165
dl

@ 1- Rarely {193 %
@ — Never 35 4Rl dIR o€l

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1BjXLMxocNhFZzHxX-kAwVFkmMbFNSVeROyduScEI4Pg/viewanalytics 11/21



11/21/23, 7:57 PM Student Satisfaction Survey 2020-21

15. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with ID Copy
providing right level of challenges. MedUs]l dHIZ] 2U[sd HlAUW] A dHa
[cllab ussIR] el HIS Ulcdlet AU B 2

335 responses

@ Fully Yyl

@ — Reasonably AHI Ild
© —Partially 5165 dIR

@ - Slightly &1

@ - Unable to 18l

16. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to I_D Copy

overcome them. MU U5 dHIZ] Aw oS vNW] o d YaRdledl Ut 5 8
?

332 responses

@ - Every time &2l
@ - Usually A1HI 2ld

@ - Occasionally/Sometimes 5195
dlR
L | @ — Rarely 8193 %

@ - Never U1 «1&l

17. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, I_D Copy
review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching learning

process. 518% {8lldd (o] U5UL ol AASE 5ol YR[Sel , wal IRl

Yu iRl ofl ulsul Hi [Qeaefa 4 4idg 38 .

333 responses

@ - Strongly agree Y2 Y1 AHd

@ —Agree ¥Hd

@ - Neutral del

@ - Disagree

@ - Strongly disagree YYzl
AH{Hd
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18. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as ID Copy
experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving

methodologies for enhancing learning experiences. 5142 (21&1Ql sHell

(e el ¥ed] 286 8

335 responses

@ - To a great extent W6l % YR
@ — Moderate UMl

@ — Some what 5§65 29

@ - Very little &S

@ — Not at all (Ma5d «ifs

19. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. I_D Copy
S Ug (] Hi @121 Adl AL US] dHA UlRtlsed AU 8 .

334 responses
@ - Strongly agree Yl AHd
@ —Agree ¥ud
@ — Neutral de@&l
@ - Disagree ¥Ud
L) @ - Strongly disagree Ayl

¥Hd

20. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life I_D Copy
skills and employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.
(qra(effai) Wi (alay Sl o) [Asiy el AH 514% Ul 53 8.

335 responses

@ - To a great extent Wol % qdR
@ - Moderate ¥4l

© - Some what 565 ¥igl
@ - Very little &1$
) @ - Not at all ([asd «(S
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21. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, ID Copy

Multimedia, etc. while teaching. 524l M U5l HQllddL HI2 25-11E1%) <1l
GUAL 53 & 2?2

332 responses

@ - Above 90%
®-70-89%
@ -50-69%
©® -30-49%
@ —Below 29%

22. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is I_D Copy
very good. (2181l ¥4el ¢Rlidale{l ulsul 41 B .

333 responses

@ -Strongly agree

@ —Agree

@ — Neutral

@ - Disagree

@ - Strongly disagree
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23. Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning
experience in your institution. ¥4l $1@%U{ 2L At Sl HIS WUl ARl YUsil
Qlldl .

335 responses

No
Good
Good
Yes
Nothing
Nothing

No

Yes

No comments

Not need

Na

No one

Yas

Required new fans and lights in our rooms and cleaned all the rooms time to time
no

Very good
Ha /
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My colleague is best teaching and learning
Ok

NO

Kai nai

Use more problems solving methods, use more advanced technology and should concentrate
more on weak students

Noo

Please take class to sir and medam ragural
Required new fans and lights in our rooms and cleaned our rooms time to time

I'll just have a general question; why students didn't get Namo Tablet Yet? College Institute
didn't Answer properly! I'll hope something updates we'll get soon ASAP!

SALY K of] eIl dl21eH ofl 2c269d 1, UL(E3L «{] girls and boys {l 24d] cudell, dl5A3] open
&ldl A

No
No
No

Aysl A4 U [R1ee 8

exilent

Yes

College is perfect

Cleanliness is needed in the college Renovation is also required .
Whose room, benches

Grils room ma darvajo nakhavo,. Class room ma safai darroj.

Pgrul /
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Best good

No suggestions

No institution

I'm NCC cadet. Thnx you sir and mam my dream all support and motivation & . | proud feel my
best college in sir and mam my all friends.

Haaa

Every day help me

Class maSaf safai ni suvidha karavavi

5192 Hi NalogHod Wl (el ofl H1 d

Class sara banava joie
fan badlva
girls washroom ma sudharo karavo

It's good.

Every thing is fine.

No problem

Saras .good

Toilet 1
Pani ne taki 2
3 kasu nhi

no, thanka

Khub saro

It is not appropriate to take assignments and any lectures every day except during college
time.

Teaching

Ok

Fan
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Drinking water is very necessary
No suggestions

Divalo Sudharvi
Pakha Sar karva

Toylet

1 badhane niyamit lechar bharvuj frjiyat 2 sire badhj lecchar ma badhnej sarerete lecchar
aapvu. 3.badhanej saru knowledge aapvu

Not A problem

na

yas

sari se

Feselity

Best life

Good ,nice,

Yesh

Agree

Khub j sari koleg che ane amne study krva ni khub mja ave che

Room ma lait ni suvidha karvi
Girls toilet ma pan lait,pani ane dor ni suvidha
Ane room ma safsafie karvi

Nice

1.209 SA1Y 1Y il U2UdS A SR

SIRQL S S1E (edd U Al oted] Beil 51281 WHIRL ASUR o1l YHA WHA HERL 55 B

2. TY BA Hi @t o] 121dS 1A 8.

3. dle5e Ao Yul «fl Adlds 7
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Grils room no door bnavvo,

Regular Gujarati lecture

No | am not making observation

Khub Sundor

All Best Sir

Gandki swachhta ane parking

Toilet clean karavo

Thik thik thik

Teach us with important questions

59 o8l

Need to prorper technic for teaching and guidance of professor.

Excellent
Very good

Right

Thanks all teachers

123

Drinking water tank

1. Visit many companies for knowledge
2. Make cricket team for b.sc students and play all tournaments.
3. None

Ya

83 more responses are hidden
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Thanks for filling and submitting the feedback form. I_D Copy

335 responses

@ Not an issue
@ My pleasure
@ Welcome
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